Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kyle Hawkins - (838309) - Northwich Centurions SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:08.33
1:10.25
1:11.78
1:13.56
1:13.99
1:18.15
1:20.55
1:21.91
1:26.31
1:27.28
1:27.94
1:28.82
1:29.69
1:30.49
1:34.59

1:55.64

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:08.33
1:10.25
1:13.56
1:11.78
1:13.99
1:18.15

1:21.91
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Date

01/02/20
05/10/19
02/02/19
29/06/19
20/10/18
16/12/17
19/03/17
07/10/117
10/07/16
24/09/16
06/02/16
04/10/15
18/07/15
27/09/16
15/10/16
05/07/14

Date

01/02/20
05/10/19
29/06/19
02/02/19
20/10/18
16/12/17
07/10/17

Meet

Cheshire County Championships
North Midlands Championships 2019

Cheshire County Championships 2019

Northwich Centurions Annual Club Championships

North Midlands S&WPA 2018 Association Championship

Snow'pen Sprint Meet

Wrexham Crystal Meet 2017

Conwy Autumn Meet

Len Thomas Memorial Sprint

Winsford Swim Team Club Champs
Cheshire County Championships 2016
Stafford Apex 2015 Autumn Open Meet
City of Salford Summer Spectacular
Stockport Metro Club Championships
North Midlands Championships 2016

Holywell Summer Sprints 2014

Meet

Cheshire County Championships

North Midlands Championships 2019

Northwich Centurions Annual Club Championships

Cheshire County Championships 2019

North Midlands S&WPA 2018 Association Championship

Snow'pen Sprint Meet

Conwy Autumn Meet

Venue

Macclesfield LC
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Northwich
Macclesfield
Manchester
Wrexham
Llandudno
Llandudno
Winsford
Macclesfield
Stafford
Salford
Stockport
Macclesfield

Holywell

Venue

Macclesfield LC
Macclesfield
Northwich
Macclestfield
Macclesfield
Manchester

Llandudno
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Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Northwich 2
Northwich 3
Northwich 2
Northwich 4
Northwich 3
Stockport Mo 3
Stockport Mo 3
Stockport Mo 2
Winsford 2
Winsford 4
Winsford 2

3

3
Stockport Mo 4
Winsford 3
Winsford 4

Club Swam Under Level

Northwich 2
Northwich 3
Northwich 4
Northwich 2
Northwich 3
Stockport Mo 3
Stockport Mo 2
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1:20.55 208 F 19/03/17  Wrexham Crystal Meet 2017 Wrexham Stockport Mo 3
1:34.59 128 H 15/10/16 North Midlands Championships 2016 Macclesfield Winsford 3
1:30.49 147 H 27/09/16 Stockport Metro Club Championships Stockport Stockport Mo 4
1:27.28 164 H 24/09/16 Winsford Swim Team Club Champs Winsford Winsford 4
1:26.31 169 F 10/07/16 Len Thomas Memorial Sprint Llandudno Winsford 2
1:27.94 160 H 06/02/16 Cheshire County Championships 2016 Macclesfield Winsford 2
1:28.82 155 H 04/10/15  Stafford Apex 2015 Autumn Open Meet Stafford 3
1:29.69 151 H 18/07/15 City of Salford Summer Spectacular Salford 3
1:55.64 70 F 05/07/14 Holywell Summer Sprints 2014 Holywell Winsford 4
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